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H2039: Section on International Medical Graduates Program
“If You See Something, Learn to Say Something:” A discussion on bias,

microaggressions and learning to improve communication
Saturday, October 21*, 2023

1:00PM

1:10 PM

1:55PM
2:05PM

2:50 PM
3:00 PM
3:20 PM

4:15 PM
4:25 PM
4:55 PM
5:00 PM

Welcome and Introduction®

Moderators: Renuka Verma, MD; Roberto Santos, MD, MSCS, FAAP
Identifying and Addressing Implicit Bias

Mary Ehlenbach, MD

Q&A

Disarming Microaggressions in Medicine

Keisha Adams, MD, MPH, FAAP

Q&A

Break*

Improve Communication and Interpersonal Skills and Promote Family Centered Care
Charles Katz, PhD

Q&A

Moderated Panel Discussion

Session Wrap-Up and Evaluation *

Adjourn

*This portion of the agenda is not designated for CME credit.



