

October 20-24, 2023 | AAPexperience.org | AAP2023



H2039: Section on International Medical Graduates Program

"If You See Something, Learn to Say Something:" A discussion on bias, microaggressions and learning to improve communication

Saturday, October 21st, 2023

1:00PM	Welcome and Introduction*
	Moderators: Renuka Verma, MD; Roberto Santos, MD, MSCS, FAAP
1:10 PM	Identifying and Addressing Implicit Bias
	Mary Ehlenbach, MD
1:55 PM	Q&A
2:05 PM	Disarming Microaggressions in Medicine
	Keisha Adams, MD, MPH, FAAP
2:50 PM	Q&A
3:00 PM	Break*
3:20 PM	Improve Communication and Interpersonal Skills and Promote Family Centered Care
	Charles Katz, PhD
4:15 PM	Q&A
4:25 PM	Moderated Panel Discussion
4:55 PM	Session Wrap-Up and Evaluation *
5:00 PM	Adjourn

^{*}This portion of the agenda is not designated for CME credit.